Communications Systems | MW1‑RX‑Fx Wireless Microphone Receivers
MW1‑RX‑Fx Wireless Microphone
Receivers
u 193 automatically selectable UHF channels
u PLL synthesized technology
u Pilot tone & noise squelch
u True diversity for stable reception

Storage temperature -40 °C to +70 °C
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering Information
MW1-RX-F1 UHF Wireless Microphone Receiver
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
Order number MW1-RX-F1
MW1-HTX-F1 UHF Wireless Handheld Microphone
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
Order number MW1-HTX-F1
MW1-LTX-F1 UHF Wireless Belt-pack Transmitter
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
Order number MW1-LTX-F1
MW1-RX-F2 UHF Wireless Microphone Receiver
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
Order number MW1-RX-F2
MW1-HTX-F2 UHF Wireless Handheld Microphone
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
Order number MW1-HTX-F2
MW1-LTX-F2 UHF Wireless Belt-pack Transmitter
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
Order number MW1-LTX-F2
Accessories
MW1‑RMB Dual Rack-mounting Kit